Seel. Schittzenverband GM LT-Runde

31.05.2008

Gruppen-Rangliste Kat. D

Rang:

1

10

"

Seltion/Gruppe

Lengnau SV ||
Bramberg-Neuenegg Il
Bellmund FS

Briittelen FS |

Gurbrii

Epsach VSG |

Mdorigen FS I

Ins FS |
Dieterswil-M'affoltern SG (Il
Bramberg-Neuenegg IV
Morigen FS I

Rundel

703

667

665

667

668

664

668

651

649

652

623

Runde2

659

688

680

673

670

672

651

661

662

658

633

Schnitt

681.0
677.5
672.5
670.0
669.0
668.0
659.5
£56.0
655.5
655.0
628.0

Samstag, 31. Mai 2008




